Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 11626003094

Slush/cold cream machine with mechanical switches 3 backlit 10-litre tanks

Description

Extremely compact, it will allow you to prepare granitas, sorbets, cold creams and cocktails to
please all your customers all year round.

This model features a backlit lid with LED technology.
Strong points:

- Patented tank locking system for easier and safer coupling

- Unbreakable non-toxic polycarbonate tank with a capacity of 10 litres

- Hermetic compressor

- Absence of seals and 'through-hole' transmission parts thanks to proven magnetic transmission
according to Ugolini patent

- Removable panel for condenser cleaning.

- Noise level below 70 dB (A).

- R290: equipped with ATEX electrical components



Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne

Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita vasca
Gas refrigerante
Peso lordo

Peso netto
Potenza Elettrica

Rumorosita

590x500x700 mm

Electric
10+10+10 Lt
R290

66 kg

62 kg

1.45 kW

70 db
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